
 

Line 36 Laguna Seca - Carmel 
Service from Carmel originates at Carmel Rancho, continues into 

Carmel via San Carlos to 6th & Mission, Carpenter to Laguna Seca. 
 

Schedule 
 

Friday,  Saturday, & Sunday 
 

 
  36 Laguna Seca    36 Carmel 

 

 

 
Carmel 
Rancho  

Carmel 
6th & 

Mission  
Carpenter 
& Valley  

Laguna 
Seca 

Regional 
Park 

 

 A  B  C  D  

 
          

Not On Friday 
Not On Friday 
Not On Friday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  7:00 
  8:00 
  9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 
  1:40 
  2:40 
  3:40 
  4:40 
  5:40 
   
   
   
 

   7:10 
  8:10 
  9:10 
10:10 
11:10 
12:10 

--- 
--- 
--- 
--- 
--- 
 
 
 

   7:14 
  8:14 
  9:14 
10:14 
11:14 
12:14 

--- 
--- 
--- 
 --- 
--- 
 
  

  7:35 
 8:35 
 9:35 
10:35 
11:35 
12:35 
   2:15 
   3:15 
   4:15 
   5:15 
   6:15    

    
     

 

 

  

 
Laguna 
Seca 

Regional 
Park 

Carpenter  
& Valley 

Carmel 
6th & 

Mission 
Carmel 
Rancho 

 D C B A 

 
          

 

Not On 
Friday 

Not On 
Friday 

Not On 
Friday 

 

  

 7:35 
 8:35 
 9:35 
10:35 
11:35 
  1:00 
  2:00 
  3:00 
  4:00 
  5:00 
  6:00 
  7:00 
   
   

 --- 
--- 
--- 
--- 
--- 

1:20 
2:20 
3:20 
4:20 
5:20 
6:20 
7:20 
 

 --- 
--- 
--- 
--- 
--- 

1:28 
2:28 
3:28 
4:28 
5:28 
6:28 
7:28 
 

   7:59 
  8:59 
  9:59 
10:59 
11:59 
  1:38 
  2:38 
  3:38 
  4:38 
  5:38 
  6:38 
 7:38  

 

 

 


