Line 36 Laguna Seca - Carmel

Service from Carmel originates at Carmel Rancho, continues into Carmel via San Carlos to 6th & Mission, Carpenter to Laguna Seca.

<u>Schedule</u>

Friday, Saturday, & Sunday

6 Laguna Seca					36 Carmel				
Carmel Rancho	Carmel 6th & Mission	Carpenter & Valley	Laguna Seca Regional Park		Laguna Seca Regional Park	Carpenter & Valley	Carmel 6th & Mission	Carme Ranch	
Α	В	С	D		D	С	В	Α	
7:00	7:10	7:14	7:35					7:59 8:59	
9:00 10:00 11:00	9:10 9:10 10:10 11:10	9:14 9:14 10:14 11:14	9:35 9:35 10:35 11:35	Not On Friday	<mark>9:35</mark> 10:35			9:59 10:59 11:59	
12:00 1:40 2:40	12:10 	12:14 	12:35 2:15 3:15			1:20 2:20 3:20	1:28 2:28 3:28	1:38 2:38 3:38	
3:40 4:40 5:40	 	 	4:15 5:15 6:15		4:00 5:00 6:00	5:20 6:20	5:28 6:28	4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38	
	Carmel Rancho A 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:00 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40	Carmel Rancho Carmel 6th & Mission A B 7:00 7:10 8:00 8:10 9:00 9:10 10:00 10:10 11:00 11:10 12:00 12:10 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40	Carmel Rancho Carmel 6th & Mission Carpenter & Valley A B C 7:00 7:10 7:14 8:00 8:10 8:14 9:00 9:10 9:14 10:00 10:10 10:14 11:00 11:10 11:14 12:00 12:10 12:14 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40	Carmel Rancho Carmel 6th & Mission Carpenter & Valley Laguna Seca Regional Park A B C D 7:00 7:10 7:14 7:35 8:00 8:10 8:14 8:35 9:00 9:10 9:14 9:35 10:00 10:10 10:14 10:35 11:00 11:10 11:14 11:35 12:00 12:10 12:14 12:35 1:40 2:15 2:40 3:15 3:40 4:15 4:40 5:15 5:15	Carmel Rancho Carmel 6th & Mission Carpenter & Valley Laguna Seca Regional Park A B C D 7:00 7:10 7:14 7:35 8:00 8:10 8:14 8:35 9:00 9:10 9:14 9:35 10:00 10:10 10:14 10:35 11:00 11:10 11:14 11:35 12:00 12:10 12:14 12:35 1:40 2:15 2:40 3:15 3:40 5:15	Carmel Rancho Carmel 6th & Mission Carpenter & Valley Laguna Seca Regional Park Laguna Seca Regional Park A B C D D 7:00 7:10 7:14 7:35 8:00 Not On 7:35 Friday Not On 7:35 Friday Not On 7:35 Friday Sission 9:00 9:10 9:14 9:35 10:00 Not On 9:35 Friday Not On 9:35 Friday Sission 11:00 10:10 10:14 10:35 12:00 12:10 12:14 12:35 12:00 Friday 1:35 Friday Friday 1:00 1:35 1:40 3:15 3:00 3:40 4:15 4:00 4:40 5:15 5:00	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	